Grand Prix Polski
Krakoéw, 22 - 23/10/2016

Event 20 Men, 100m Bultterfly 14 years and older
22/10/2016 - 20:54 Startlist

YB
Heat 1 of 17, scheduled in session 2 at 18:01

1 Puk Dariusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 54.19
2 Gosieniecki Juliusz 98 Astromal Akwawit Leszno 53.10
3 Poprawa Michal 94 AZS AWF Katowice 51.94
4 Krupecki Oskar 92  Slask Wroclaw 51.43
5 Stokowski Kacper 99 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 51.60
6 Majchrzak Kacper 92 Warta Poznan 52.55
7 Ciezkowski Dominik 96 AZS AWF Warszawa 53.40
8 Bochen Tomasz 99  Juvenia Bialystok 54.19

Heat 2 of 17, scheduled in session 2 at 18:01

1 Ungeheuer Mateusz 96 AZS AGH Krakow 55.19
2 Piwowarski Konrad SOL 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 54.85
3 Halas Adam 98 STU Tmava 54.77
4 Zurawicz Mateusz 97 AZS AWF Warszawa 54.73
5 Dobrzynski Tomasz 98 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 54.77
6 Tombarkiewicz Jozef 97  AZS AGH Krakow 54.85
7 Smolinski Jakub 00 Fenix Ozarow Maz. 54.86
8 Pachowski Adrian 97  Warszawianka Wodny Park W-wa 55.30

Heat 3 of 17, scheduled in session 2 at 18:01

1 Piesniak Jakub 97 AZS AWF Katowice 55.86
2 Butkiewicz Cezary 00 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 55.82
3 Buczkowski Kamil 96 AZS AGH Krakow 55.42
4 Sadlowski Piotr SOL 00 Kormoran Olsztyn 55.33
5 Fajfer Mateusz 96  Juvenia Wroclaw 55.37
6 Kurleto Piotr 00 AZS AGH Krakow 55.77
7 Cukanow Michal Sms Aleksandrow L. 99  Olimpijczyk - SMS Aleksandrow 55.84
8 Balabuch Krystian 95 AZS AGH Krakow 56.09

Heat 4 of 17, scheduled in session 2 at 18:01

1 Palmi-Kukielko Mieszko 93 Slask Wroclaw 56.80
2 Kiszczak Jakub SWR 00  Juvenia Wroclaw 56.73
3 Smul Blazej Sms Aleksandrow L. 99  Olimpijczyk - SMS Aleksandrow 56.32
4 Piszczorowicz Bartosz 99 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.10
5 Miciul Michal ZG 00 TP Zielona Gora 56.25
6 Sawicki Bartosz 00 AZS AWF Katowice 56.54
7 Brzus Michal 97 AZS ULPL Lodz 56.80
8 Perkowski Wiktor SOL 98  Kormoran Olsztyn 56.84

Heat 5 of 17, scheduled in session 2 at 18:01

1 Sieczek Adrian 99 Polonia Warszawa 57.47
2 Krolik Pawel 99  Juvenia Bialystok 57.28
3 Litwa Krzysztof 96 AZS AGH Krakow 57.25
4 Debski Szymon 99  Nawa Skierniewice 57.22
5 Wankowicz Blazej 99  Warszawianka Wodny Park W-wa 57.25
6 Jaworski Szymon 01 Salmo Zory 57.26
7 Korzuch Mateusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 57.45
8 Lawnik Jakub 99  Slask Wroclaw 57.56
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Grand Prix Polski

Krakoéw, 22 - 23/10/2016

Event 20, Men, 100m Butterfly

Heat 6 of 17

1 Goleniec Kamil SO

2 Kazmierczak Wojciech
3 Wardawa Filip

4 Kudla Lukasz

5 Fiedosiuk Rafal SO

6 Oller Krzysztof SOL

7 Chmielewski Jakub

8 Majerski Jakub

Heat 7 of 17

1 Kotwica Bartosz

2 Bryla Kamil SL

3 Zwolinski Marcin
Felinczak Wojciech
Brodowski Bartosz

6 Gryz Dawid SSz

7 Gebka Olaf SSz

8 Szymanek Sebastian

g b

Heat 8 of 17

1 Bednarczyk Aleksander SWwa

2 Mitrus Pawel

3 Major Daniel SO

4 Cerlich Maksymilian

5 Kempa Mikolaj

6 Worozewicz Konrad SWR
7 Cecere Marco

8 Kepa Kacper

Heat 9 of 17

Adamczewski Eryk
Stolarski Marcin
Sawicki Oskar
Labuz Rafal
Krzykala Emil
Sosna Tomasz
Krys Jaroslaw
Walczysko Jakub
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Heat 10 of 17

1 Stoszek Szymon

2 Tlomak Andrzej

3 Durajczyk Michal

4 Pawelek Pawel

5 Malec Mikolaj

6 Sopko Samuel

7 Nowotny Dawid

8 Zubik Stanislaw SWwa
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Unia Oswiecim

Warszawianka Wodny Park W-wa
G-8 Bielany Warszawa

AZS AWF Katowice

Unia Oswiecim

Kormoran Olsztyn

Slask Wroclaw

UKS SMS Galicja Krakow

Avia Swidnik

AZS UMCS Lublin

AZS AWF Katowice

AZS UL PL Lodz

Nawa Skierniewice

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

Warszawianka Wodny Park W-wa

Polonia Warszawa

MKS Piaseczno

Unia Oswiecim

Ikar Mielec

MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle
Slask Wroclaw
WIlokniarz 1925 Kalisz
Polonia Warszawa

Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz
Warta Poznan

G-8 Bielany Warszawa
AZS AGH Krakow

Avia Swidnik

UKS SMS Galicja Krakow
MKP Szczecin

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn.

Aligator Gorzyce

Fenix Ozarow Maz.

AZS AWF Warszawa
Polonia Warszawa

Ikar Mielec

KP Aquacity Poprad

Manta Kochlowice Ruda SI.
Polonia Warszawa

58.28
58.11
57.99
57.83
57.85
58.02
58.14
58.31

58.75
58.53
58.39
58.36
58.38
58.45
58.65
58.77

59.69
59.32
59.22
58.80
58.88
59.23
59.33
59.80

1:00.80
1:00.65
1:00.44

59.93
1:00.27
1:00.45
1:00.77
1:00.83

1:02.00
1:01.57
1:01.27
1:01.19
1:01.25
1:01.51
1:01.66
1:02.00
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Grand Prix Polski
Krakoéw, 22 - 23/10/2016

Event 20, Men, 100m Butterfly

Heat 11 of 17
1 Galicki Bartosz 01 BUKS Warszawa 1:02.54
2 Cieslukowski Karol 99  Olimpijczyk Suwalki 1:02.40
3 Pawlowski Bogdan 00 Bobry Debica 1:02.15
4 Chalupczynski Bartosz SWwa 99 Polonia Warszawa 1:02.03
5 Sadlo Marcel 01 CSIiR MOS Dabrowa Grn. 1:02.08
6 Gegotek Radoslaw 01 CSIiR MOS Dabrowa Grn. 1:02.19
7 Czerniak Konrad SL 98  Skarpa Lublin 1:02.44
8 Sumara Beniamin 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1:.02.75
Heat 12 of 17
1 Dutkowiak Wojciech SWR 00 Slask Wroclaw 1:03.60
2 Sionkowski Arkadiusz 00 Kmita Zabierzow 1:03.42
3 Celinski Jakub 02 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 1:03.24
4 Rajca Wiktor 02 UKS 190 Lodz 1:02.76
5 Szczurek Jakub 02 BUKS Warszawa 1:02.94
6 Grabon Przemyslaw 00 CSIiR MOS Dabrowa Grn. 1:03.41
7 Rebacz Maciej 00 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:03.42
8 Majda Adam 01 Kmita Zabierzow 1:03.70
Heat 13 of 17
1 Cheredis Jakub 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:05.06
2 Lis Pawel 02 BUKS Warszawa 1:04.93
3 Perzankowski maciej 01 Nawa Skierniewice 1:04.41
4 Augustyn Jan 02 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:04.29
5 Maj Jakub 01 Gornik Sosnowiec 1:04.31
6 Czurczak Jakub 99 Sokol Rzeszow 1:04.82
7 Gilzynski Szymon 02 Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1:05.03
8 Batko Karol 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:05.12
Heat 14 of 17
1 Schreiber Patrick 02  Aligator Gorzyce 1:07.61
2 Mazur Bartosz 02 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:07.33
3 Bator Kacper 00 AZS AGH Krakow 1:05.69
4 Sobolewski Dawid 02  Kormoran Olsztyn 1:05.36
5 Wozniak Kamil 00 Fregata Kolbuszowa 1:05.55
6 Karpiel Dominik 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn. 1:06.48
7 Kowalczyk Dawid 02 Manta Kochlowice Ruda SI. 1:07.33
8 Jurik Anton 01 Povazskobystricky plavecky odd 1:07.64
Heat 15 of 17
1 Muc Filip 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn. 1:08.56
2 Blizniewski Franciszek 02 UKS SP 149 Lodz 1:08.31
3 Woloszyn Roman 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn. 1:08.07
4 Nachyla Jakub 02 Gilus Gilowice 1:07.75
5 Mrzyglod Michal 02 Gilus Gilowice 1:08.05
6 Ptak Filip 01 Manta Kochlowice Ruda SI. 1:08.28
7 Janik Jakub SO 01  Unia Oswiecim 1:08.43
8 Krawczak Patryk 00 Zak Biala Podlaska 1:08.62
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Grand Prix Polski

Krakoéw, 22 - 23/10/2016

Event 20, Men, 100m Butterfly

Heat 16 of 17

1 Brauntsch Marek

2 Polec Jakub

3 Augustyn Aleksander

4 Norek Mateusz

5 Orzechowski Michal SO
6 Duchnowski Szymon

7 Pytlarczyk Szymon

8 Zagrzejewski Tomasz

Heat 17 of 17

1 Zbutowicz Karol SOL
2 Kaluzynski Antoni

3 Sodel Dominik

4 Szarek Dawid SWR
5 Koput Kamil SWwa
6 Kwiatkowski Pawel
7 Wilazlowski Damian
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AZS AWF Katowice

STP Nowy Sacz

Fregata Kolbuszowa

Gilus Gilowice

Unia Oswiecim

Juvenia Bialystok

Warszawianka Wodny Park W-wa
GIM 92 Ursynow W-wa

Kormoran Olsztyn

Warszawianka Wodny Park W-wa
AZS AWF Katowice

Slask Wroclaw

Polonia Warszawa

Juvenia Bialystok

Polonia Warszawa

1:19.72
1:09.47
1:08.76
1:09.15
1:11.18
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